VIRTUAL EVENT
2020 Provincial Cancer Care Conference
Advances in the Treatment of Gastrointestinal Cancers

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2020

7:45
8:00

8:05

8:20

CONNECT TO VIRTUAL PLATFORM
WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION

Immunotherapy: From Bench to Bedside in the Treatment of Colorectal Cancer- Dr. Neil Watkins, Chief
of Research - CCMB

Q&A
COLORECTAL CANCER SESSION

8:25

8:40

8:45

9:05

9:10

9:30

Everything You Wanted to Know About Colorectal Cancer Surgery but Were Afraid to Ask - Dr. Jason
Park, Surgeon, Associate Staff - CCMB

Q&A

Separating the Wheat from the Chaff: Stepwise Progress in Systemic Therapy of Colorectal Cancer
- Dr. Benjamin Goldenberg, Medical Oncologist - CCMB

Q&A

The Reluctant Butterfly: Helping our Patients through the Transformative Changes of Life with an
Ostomy - Carisa Lux, Coordinator, Manitoba Ostomy Program

Q&A
PANCREATIC CANCER SESSION

9:35

9:55

10:00

10:20
10:25
10:40

10:45

11:05
11:10

Systemic Therapy for Patients with Pancreatic Cancer: What Regimens and for Which Patients? -
Dr. Christina Kim, Medical Oncologist - CCMB

Q&A

How Can | Best Support My Patient with Pancreatic Cancer? Addressing Symptom Management Issues
- Dr. Paul Daeninck, Medical Oncologist and Consultant in Palliative Medicine - CCMB

Q&A
BREAK
ASSIGNMENT TO VIRTUAL BREAKOUT SESSIONS

Hereditary Cancer
Syndromes in Colorectal
Cancer

Dr. Neil Watkins, Chief of
Research - CCMB

Q&A
SHORT SNAPPERS

Radiotherapy for Rectal
Cancer: A Treatment for All
Seasons

Dr. Maged Nashed, Radiation
Oncologist - CCMB

Q&A

Hot Chemo: The What, Where, Why of
Carcinomatosis Surgery

Dr. Pam Hebbard, General Surgical
Oncologist, CCMB, SH-WRHA

Q&A

11:15

11:25

11:30

11:40
11:50

Hepatocellular Carcinoma in Manitoba: Not an Orphan Cancer Anymore - Dr. Maged Nashed, Radiation

Oncologist - CCMB
Q&A

Any New Treatments for Gl Cancers Upcoming? - Marc Geirnaert, Director - Provincial Oncology Drug

Program - CCMB
Q&A
CLOSING REMARKS

CancerCare Manitoba

ActionCancerManitoba

Agenda subject to change.



