VIRTUAL EVENT 2020 Provincial Cancer Care Conference Advances in the Treatment of Gastrointestinal Cancers

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 2, 2020

7:45	CONNECT TO VIRTUAL PLATFORM		
8:00	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTION		
8:05	Immunotherapy: From Bench to Bedside in the Treatment of Colorectal Cancer- Dr. Neil Watkins, Chief of Research - CCMB		
8:20	Q&A		
	COLORECTAL CANCER SESSION		
8:25	Everything You Wanted to Know About Colorectal Cancer Surgery but Were Afraid to Ask - Dr. Jason Park, Surgeon, Associate Staff - CCMB		
8:40	Q&A		
8:45	Separating the Wheat from the Chaff: Stepwise Progress in Systemic Therapy of Colorectal Cancer - Dr. Benjamin Goldenberg, Medical Oncologist - CCMB		
9:05	Q&A		
9:10	The Reluctant Butterfly: Helping our Patients through the Transformative Changes of Life with an Ostomy - Carisa Lux, Coordinator, Manitoba Ostomy Program		
9:30	Q&A		
	PANCREATIC CANCER SESSION		
9:35	Systemic Therapy for Patients with Pancreatic Cancer: What Regimens and for Which Patients? - Dr. Christina Kim, Medical Oncologist - CCMB		
9:55	Q&A		
10:00	How Can I Best Support My Patient with Pancreatic Cancer? Addressing Symptom Management Issues - Dr. Paul Daeninck, Medical Oncologist and Consultant in Palliative Medicine - CCMB		
10:20	Q&A		
10:25	BREAK		
10:40	ASSIGNMENT TO VIRTUAL BREAKOUT SESSIONS		
10:45	Hereditary Cancer Syndromes in Colorectal Cancer Dr. Neil Watkins, Chief of Research - CCMB	Radiotherapy for Rectal Cancer: A Treatment for All Seasons Dr. Maged Nashed, Radiation Oncologist - CCMB	Hot Chemo: The What, Where, Why of Carcinomatosis Surgery Dr. Pam Hebbard, General Surgical Oncologist, CCMB, SH-WRHA
11:05	Q&A	Q&A	Q&A
11:10	SHORT SNAPPERS		
11:15	Hepatocellular Carcinoma in Manitoba: Not an Orphan Cancer Anymore - Dr. Maged Nashed, Radiation Oncologist - CCMB		
11:25	Q&A		
11:30	Any New Treatments for GI Cancers Upcoming? - Marc Geirnaert, Director - Provincial Oncology Drug Program - CCMB		
11:40	Q&A		
11:50	CLOSING REMARKS		

